This document is for the use of the recipient only and should not be copied or distributed to
any other person or entity.

Please refer to important disclosures at the end of this presentation.

Strictly Private & Confidential

Internal growth in EU and China main upside for 2025
US valuation the main risk

Equity Research

Strategy

Lead Analyst:bengt.jonassen@abgsc.no +47 22 01 60 98

05 February 2025

17 December 2024 ABG Sundal Collier 2

Strategy

Scenarios

Source: ABGSC

143 -40% -30% -20% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%
8 686 801 915 1,087 1,144 1,201 1,258 1,373 1,487
9 772 901 1,030 1,223 1,287 1,351 1,416 1,544 1,673

12m 10 858 1,001 1,144 1,359 1,430 1,502 1,573 1,716 1,859
forward 11 944 1,101 1,258 1,494 1,573 1,652 1,730 1,888 2,045
PE ratio 12 1,030 1,201 1,373 1,630 1,716 1,802 1,888 2,059 2,231

13 1,115 1,301 1,487 1,766 1,859 1,952 2,045 2,231 2,417
14 1,201 1,401 1,602 1,902 2,002 2,102 2,202 2,402 2,603

10y
Government
bond yield

Economic
environment

Recession Soft landing no acceleration Acceleration of growth

OSEBX Scenarios
12m forward EPS Change

2.50-3.50 3.50-4.00 4.00-4.75%

Sector OW Q1'25 Sector N  Q1'25 Sector UW Q1'25
Oil & Gas Financials Industrials
Seafood Oil Services Telecom

Real Estate Health Care
Materials
Consumer

IT

5 February 2025 ABG Sundal Collier 3

Strategy

Global GDP: Current expectations

5 February 2025 ABG Sundal Collier 4

Strategy

Retail sales: gradual improvements after slow summer

Source: Macrobond, ABG Sundal Collier

5 February 2025 ABG Sundal Collier 5

Strategy

Retail sales: gradual improvements after slow summer

Source: Macrobond, ABG Sundal Collier

5 February 2025 ABG Sundal Collier 6

Strategy

PMI hoovering around 50

17 December 2024 ABG Sundal Collier 7

Strategy